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BREAKDOWN OF GENERATION CHARGE
Billing Cycle : July 2024

(Power Purchases Covering : 26 May - June 25, 2024)

Energy

Power Source Purchased/Delivered(kWh)

KEPCO SPC Power Corporation

Non-Renewable 1,488,000.00
Renewable
WESM 11,616,350.00

Self-Generation

Sale for Resale

Net Metering 35,546.22
Others =
TOTAL 13,139.896.22

CORPORATE PLANNING

Generation Cost

Percentage(%) (Php)

11.32% 11,775873.89
0.00%

88.41% 79,647,588.03
0.00%
0.00%
0.27% 309,508.06
0.00%

100.00% 91,732,969.98

Average Generation
Cost (Php/kWh)

221

6.86

8.71

7.0703



