

CORPORATE PLANNING

BREAKDOWN OF GENERATION CHARGE

Billing Cycle: July 2024

(Power Purchases Covering: 26 May - June 25, 2024)

Power Source	Energy Purchased/Delivered(kWh)	Percentage(%)	Generation Cost (Php)	Average Generation Cost (Php/kWh)
KEPCO SPC Power Corporation				77 <u>- Style - Style -</u>
Non-Renewable	1,488,000.00	11.32%	11,775,873.89	7.91
Renewable		0.00%		
WESM	11,616,350.00	88.41%	79,647,588.03	6.86
Self-Generation		0.00%		
Sale for Resale		0.00%		
Net Metering	35,546.22	0.27%	309,508.06	8.71
Others	-	0.00%		
TOTAL	13,139,896.22	100.00%	91,732,969.98	7.0703